
Filbert Street

Cont'd #533
2169-61 30
2163-65 29

#534
2225-27 35
2237-41 34
2243-45 35
2253 32
2257 31
2261 30
2267-69 29
2273-75 28
2281 27
2291-95 26,25

#535
2319-21 30
2325-27 29
2331-33 28
2345 25
2361 23
2375 22
2377 21
2395 20

#536
2417-23 31
2425 30
2431-35 P9
2441 28
2445 27
2457 26
2465 25
2475 24

#945
2509 22
2515 21
2525 20
2531 19
2533-35 18a
2541 18
2547 17,17
2557-71

#946
2601 1
V 30
2611 29
2639 28
V 27
2651 26
2655 25
2659 24
2663 23
2673-77 22
2699 21

2715
#947
32

2719 31
2725 30
2727 29
2729 28
2763 27
2765-75 26,25

2815
#948

, 1
•

2825 22
2829 21
2835 ?0'

2841 19
2851\J Kj 1 ft

Fillmore Street

Fillmore Street

Patane, Frank & Jennie;
Peterson, Alf & Florence

Esperanoe, Eugenie' M
Masctti,L©na & 2
Forni,S & Caterina
White, Mary-
Elk strand, Emma N
Sohiappacasse,W J & H
Healty,Mary
Jacoponi.P & Armida
Roth, Marion R
Soordelis,Vasilica

Moregffia,A L & Cr^mille
King, Edward J & Marie
Fernandez, Maria
Fry.Robt B
Scott, M C & Clara
0

• Leary, Alice
DeWitt, Clinton & Margt
Clarascott, Bruce

Cont «

d

462
V

500
520-22

540

600-10
612-14
618-20
624-28
630-34
644-48

710-14
716-20
722-24
726
730

V
820
898-98

1200-16
1220
1238
1246
1248

Peterson,Einar & Aasta
Irwin, F E & Bernice
Parsons, Alf H & Pauline 900-1
Struikard,Gloyd T & B D 926-32
Baciae;alupi, Geo & 3 934
Moore, Robert M 942-52
Kaarboe. Laura 954-64
Draper, Mary L

1006-12
Egan, I J & Margt 1014
Howe,Ghas K 1018-20
Meherin-Mark M & Aline 1050-58
Coonan,Cora K
Bothin Real Estate Co 1100-22
Mittel,Jos & J 1124-30

\ Ho Id en, Angus S
Holdcn,Betsy A

Flood, Mabel A

Sullivan. Cclest & Letita
Zook,Ruth S
Kecnan,Jos B 1300-04
Jacob sen, L J & Emma 1306-24
Stevens,Wm E & Emma
Hurwitz,S H & Anne 1326-28
Daneri,A J & Eleanor 1336
Lerner.Rose C 1340-44
Flood, Randolph G & L V 1346-60

Catherwood, Clementine E 1402-26
Williams, Carrie M 1432-44
Fluhmann,D F & Marion 1448-54
Byrne, Henrietta & G G
Kittle, J J & Ellen
Page, J R & Lilia

Mont el, Marie
Aebli,P &, May
Rosen, Rose
Williams, H B & Marjorie
Gates, Harry E
Garaud e 1 , Antonin

22b' ;

19

20
#821
18
20
21
22
23
24
#804
14
16
17
18
19
#797
19a
20
21
#780
17a
18
19
20
21
#773
15,16
17
18
19
#756
11

^74 9

5
4a
4b
4c

#732
14
15

16
17
18
|9
#725
17a
17
16

#708

96-8

100
108
112
118'-22
124-28
130-32
138-46
•148-52

200-18
220-22
228
232-34
238-40
248-56

f

312-20
330-60
374-78

424-28
430-34
V

#874

868

18
19
20
21
22
23
25.26
859

21
22
23
24
25
#849
20
22

#842

21
22

t

Title Ins & Guar Co

State
Buchanan, Gladys (TR)
Moran,J & Mary
Berry,Herman & Lucile
Gravich.Geo & Rosa
Huber, Linda & Ursula

II ' 11 It II

Hagmaier,Geo C (TR)

Pearson^ Lois & Jamie
Baker.Sidney & Annie
Hall, Frank D & Kathe
Baker, Sidney & Annie
Baker, Sid C & Annie
Eisner, Elsie E

Gucker,Bernhard & Lina
West,Aphra (LE)
Lucarotti,G & J

McKen2ie,Ida B
Chamonsis,Anthi
Kolplng,Soc'y of America

- 220 -

1500-10 11
1512-16 11a
1522 12
1526-30 12a
1534-40 13

Fillmore Street

Cont'd |701
1600-24
1640 20
1690-92 22
1694 23

#684
1700-04
1712-16 20

1718-22 21
1724-26 22
1730-34 23
1738-40 24
1750-54 26
1756-58 27

#677
1800-18 19
1824 20
1832-34 21

1836-40 22
1842-62 23

#660
1900-06 19
1908-14 20
1924-28 21
V 22
1940-46 23

#653
1200-16 19

Kol^ing, Soc'y of Amcr

Chohlidakis, Jno N
Wertsch,H & Wm J &
Weule, August
McDonald, Marie J

Filhol, G & Louise
Mayer,Harry E
Formi chi,Lena
NelSon,M C
McMahan, Grover C

Wolf, Lena A

Sis of The Holy Family
King, Aubrey & Almetta
Molloy,Mary E
Thomas, Nellie
Carr,Eva

Bonnett,Fade & Helen
Hamilton, Guy L & G T
Rosemont,Jno & Helen

Hondett,Jcan & Marie
Schwartz, Sol
Obcrti,Jas M & Mary
Landsberg^Wm W & Edith
Riordan,Vivian M

Pon, Albert J
Schubert, 0 E & Agnes C
Bloch, Marie Est Co
Harri s,Morri s

Elbert Co Inc
Kepner,J S & Betty

Georgcst"this,T & G
Nasser .Ri chard
Deivell^Jno & Rita
Di amond ick, Peter
Roscn,Wm

Ryan, John H
Hattam,Ed & V, Goldman &

7
Leininger.Hilda
Weitncr, Milton J
Realty Inv Corp Ltd
Joel Inv Co

Fox, Marjorie A
Sprague, Isabel
Shultz,Jos & Ethel
Sheldon, David

Anixter.Benj & 1
Moskovitz.T%i & Shirley
Gravitch,Morri s cSc 1

Lurie Co
11 ri

Anglo Cal Nat Bk (Tr)
Hirsch, Joseph & 2

Oppenheimcr, Julius
Older, Benj J

Taravilier, Justin A
Chew Gim Fung & Gong
Yee Hop
Moylan, John D
Son, Clarence A
Saccone,Bernhard & A L
Wissman. Harry
Malech, Oscar E
Amadef , Ansano & Eliz

Rifkind, Edvj- & Leona
Anderson, Reinhold
Davis, Bealah, & Bookman,
Fr
Johnson,Wesley F
Schneider, Adolph J cc Eva

Lansa,Rose M
Suyeyasu, Tashiko
Belli, Bruno
Inter Cities Inv Co
Schoenfeld Co. J

Legallet, Maria M


